Air Amplifiers
& SYSTEMS
2
Maximator® air amplifiers are designed to boost plant air pressure or increase
the supply air pressure at work stations and pneumatically operated machinery
when the available working pressure is insufficient. Air operated tools become
more efficient when coupled with air amplifiers. These amplifiers are capable of
generating pressures from 30 psi to 4,350 psi.

2.5
1
100
INLET PRESSURE CURVES
How to Use Curves
To find output flow rate from graphs below, locate desired outlet pressure on bottom axis.
Move vertically from that point until you intersect the solid curve for the inlet air pressure you
have available. At this point, move horizontally to the left axis. That point is the value of the outlet
flow rate. To obtain the air consumption value to drive the amplifier, move vertically up from the
desired outlet pressure until you intersect the dashed curve for the inlet air pressure available.
From this point move horizontally to the right axis. That point is the air consumed. The total air
flow required to the amplifier is the sum of the outlet flow plus the air drive flow.
2:1 Ratio Systems
AS-MPLV2-1G MPLV2 1.6 250 1⁄2 1⁄2 13L X 8W X 22H 60 7.13 X 9.00 X 0.38
AS-MPLV2-4G MPLV2 4 250 1⁄2 1⁄2 22L X 15W X 18H 72 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-MPLV2-10GH MPLV2 10 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 36L X 14W X 18H 63 9.25 X 18.00 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-4G SPLV2 4 250 1⁄2 1⁄2 22L X 16W X 22H 78 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-10GH SPLV2 10 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 36L X 14W X 22H 71 9.25 X 18.00 X 0.44
AS-SPLV2-15GH SPLV2 15 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 39L X 14W X 24H 86 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-GPLV2-4G GPLV2 4 250 1⁄2 1⁄2 22L X 20W X 26H 110 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-GPLV2-15GH GPLV2 15 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 39L X 15W X 26H 113 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-GPLV2-30GH GPLV2 30 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 44L X 17W X 32H 165 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-2GPLV2-15GH (2) GPLV2 15 200 (2) 1⁄2 1⁄2 39L X 18W X 26H 165 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-2GPLV2-30GH (2) GPLV2 30 200 (2) 1⁄2 1⁄2 44L X 18W X 32H 215 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
Multiple Ratio Systems
AS-DLA5-15GH-200 DLA5 15 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 39L X 15W X 26H 118 11.00 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-30GH-200 DLA5 30 200 1⁄2 1⁄2 44L X 17W X 32H 170 12.81 X 20.00 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-4G DLA5 4 500 1⁄2 1⁄2 20L X 26W X 26H 115 5.00 X 12.25 X 0.44
AS-DLA5-15G DLA5 15 500 1⁄2 1⁄2 30L X 19W X 36H 150 9.50 X 22.00 X 0.38
8
TECHNICAL DATA
SYSTEM AIR TANK SYSTEM
CONNECTIONS